

CNRMHSN040008282024

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 37/2024

Rajpal Baburao Kamble - Appellant
Vs.
Lata Sidharth Dalavi and ors. - Respondents

Order below Exh. 1

Issue notice to all respondents returnable on -14/11/2024.

Dated: 15/10/2024.

(Aniruddha Y. Thatte.)
District Judge 2 Islampur.

CNRMHSN040008282024

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 37/2024

Rajpal Baburao Kamble - Appellant
Vs.
Lata Sidharth Dalavi and ors. - Respondents

Order below Exh. 5

Dated: 15/10/2024.

(Aniruddha Y. Thatte.)
District Judge 2 Islampur.

