


Rajpal Baburao Kamble through Balasaheb Kamble
V/s.
Lata Siddhart Dalavi etc. 29

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 37/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 70

Other side to say.

Date : 19/09/2025
Islampur



I/c. District Judge-2, Islampur

Rajpal Baburao Kamble through Balasaheb Kamble
V/s.
Lata Siddhart Dalavi etc. 29

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 37/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 70

Say not filed. I. R. to continue till next date.

Date : 19/09/2025
Islampur



I/c. District Judge-2, Islampur