

Rajpal Baburao Kamble through Balasaheb Kamble
V/s.
Lata Siddhart Dalavi etc. 29

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 37/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 77, 79, 81

Other side to say and issue notice to proposed respondents / L.R.'s Nos.19/A, 19/B and 28/A to 28/C.

Date : 28/01/2026
Islampur

(A. Y. Thatte)
District Judge-2, Islampur